
Dixon Quick Coupling120
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Max.
O.D.

Hex
Size

Female
BSPP

Female
NPT(F)

Female
ORB

Male
NPT(F)

Male
BSPT

Male
ORB

Male
JIC 37°

Hose
Barb

Push-Loc
Barb

Reusable
Barb

Body
Size

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

End
Size

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"
3/4"
1"

53.5mm
61.0mm
63.5mm
-
68.9mm
85.0mm
96.5mm

-
-
63.5mm
63.5mm
-
-
-

27.0mm
34.0mm
38.0mm
38.0mm
38.0mm
48.0mm
55.0mm

22.0mm
27.0mm
30.0mm
30.0mm
38.0mm
38.0mm
46.0mm

Coupler 'B' 'C'Dimension 'A'

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"
3/4"
1"

36.0mm
40.5mm
46.0mm
-
49.6mm
56.0mm
63.0mm

-
-
46.0mm
46.0mm
-
-
-

28.4mm
36.1mm
47.2mm
47.2mm
47.2mm
90.2mm
104.9mm

19.0mm
24.0mm
27.0mm
27.0mm
30.0mm
36.0mm
41.0mm

Nipple 'E' 'F'Dimension 'D'

AG-Series ISO5675 Agricultural Interchange

W-Series Wingstyle Interchange

Max.
O.D.

Hex
Size

Female
BSPP

Female
NPT(F)

Female
ORB

Male
NPT(F)

Male
BSPT

Male
ORB

Male
JIC 37°

Hose
Barb

Push-Loc
Barb

Reusable
Barb

Body
Size

3/4"
3/4"
1"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"

End
Size

1/2"
3/4"
1"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"

78.5mm
78.5mm
96.0mm
100.8mm
112.3mm

78.5mm
78.5mm
96.0mm
100.8mm
112.3mm

103.1mm
103.1mm
113.0mm
132.1mm
135.1mm

1-5/32"
1-5/32"
1-7/16"
1-25/32"

2"

Coupler 'B' 'C'Dimension 'A'

3/4"
3/4"
1"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"

1/2"
3/4"
1"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"

78.7mm
78.7mm
90.2mm
94.2mm
104.7mm

78.7mm
78.7mm
90.2mm
94.2mm
104.7mm

45.2mm
45.2mm
50.8mm
60.5mm
63.5mm

1-5/16"
1-5/16"
1-9/16"
1-7/8"
2-3/16"

Nipple 'E' 'F'Dimension 'D'

F

E

C

A

D
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B

A D

E

B
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